CTR Camp Lutherhoma Rebate 2022

For Christ the Redeemer Lutheran Youth Attending Summer Camp at Camp Lutherhoma, Tahlequah, Oklahoma

- 1. Rebates are offered to individual member campers who are actively participating (attending worship, Bible study &/or confirmation, youth activities, etc.) at Christ the Redeemer Lutheran Church.
- 2. We will only offer a rebate for one camp session per person per season.
- 3. You may put up to 3 campers per member household on one form.

Amount of Funds Granted:

- 4. Remember to send your registration to Camp Lutherhoma as soon as possible. When you receive your registration confirmation attach.acopy to this rebate form and return it to Christ the Redeemer in the Lay Ministry of Youth drawer in the Office Work Room
- 5. The amount of the rebate will depend on how many youth apply by May 1:
 - it will not exceed 50% of the early registration price per individual person
 - it will reflect the total price paid after camp discounts (such as family and friend discounts) per person
 - it will be no more than \$500 per family and will be distributed on a first come, first served basis.
- 6. Funds will be sent out after May 5. Forms submitted after May 1 will be considered with any funds that remain.

	Christian Education, S	questions please contact the Director of suzanne Watt by phone 918-492-6451 or
Name of Camper 1:	emaii suzanne	.watt@ctrtulsa.org. Enjoy Camp!
Camp Dates Registered For:	Name and Address to who	om Rebate is to be sent:
Amount Paid to Camp Lutherhoma:		
\$		
Name of Camper 2:		
Camp Dates Registered For:	Total Amount Paid to Can	np: \$
Amount Paid to Camp Lutherhoma:	Rebate Submission Date:	
\$	Parent Signature:	
	Please be sure to attach a receive from Camp Luther	a copy of the registration form you rhoma. It should show a \$0 balance due.
Name of Camper 3:	Mail the completed application to the church or place in the Lay Ministry of Youth drawer in the 1st Floor Work Room:	
Camp Dates Registered For:	Christ the Redeemer Lutheran Church Attention: Camp Rebate 2550 E. 71 st St. Tulsa, OK 74136	
Amount Paid to Camp Lutherhoma:		
\$		
Office Use Below:		
Reviewed by DCE:		Date:
Approved by Youth Chair:		Date
·	-	

Line Item #1132